transfer

Shares Actually transferred

Name of

transferor

No. of

shares

Name of

transferor

No. of

shares

1.Bajrang Lal

Agrawal

40,15,000
1.Bajrang Lal

Agrawal

40,15,000

2. Narayan Prasad

Agrawal
6,97,588 2. Narayan

Prasad Agrawal
6,97,588

3.Hanuman

Prasad Agrawal
41,94,136 3.Hanuman

Prasad Agrawal
41,94,136

4.Sarita Devi

Agrawal

46,61,900 4.Sarita Devi

Agrawal

46,61,900

 Total 1,35,68,624  Total 1,35,68,624

Details of Proposed

Transactions - Annexure A

Details of Actual

Transactions-Annexure A

d. Total shares proposed to be acquired /

actually acquired as a % of diluted share

capital of TC

9.63 % 9.63 %

e. Price at which shares are proposed to

be acquired / actually acquired

NIL Consideration as acquisitions is by way of Gift between

Immediate Relatives, who belongs to Promoter & Promoters

Group of the Company.

8 Shareholding details Pre-transaction Post-transaction

No. of shares

held

% w.r.t

total

share

capital of

TC

No. of

shares/

voting

rights

% w.r.t

total

share

capital

of TC
A Acquirer (s) and PACs  (other than sellers)(*)

1 Siddharth Agrawal   376000 0.27 4714000 3.34
2 Abhishek Agrawal 340000 0.24 4678900 3.32
3 Kumar Agrawal 5842712 4.15 6540300 4.64
4 Vinay Kumar Agrawal 3901864 2.78 8096000 5.75
  Total A 10460576 7.42 24029200 17.05

B   PACs (Other Promoter Group Shareholding - Other than Acquirer )
5 Bajrang Lal Agrawal  HUF   10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77
6 Dinesh Agrawal   8313388 5.90 8313388 5.90
7 Madhu Agrawal   4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98
8 Reena Agrawal   4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84
9 Dinesh Agrawal   3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

10 Suresh Kumar Agrawal HUF 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21
11 Kanika Agrawal   2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03
12 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF   1900000 1.35 1900000 1.35
13 Pranay Agrawal   2733832 1.94 2733832 1.94
14 Prakhar Agrawal   2676000 1.90 2676000 1.90
15 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal (HUF)   200000 0.14 200000 0.14
16 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited   4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

17 Alok Ferro Alloys Ltd   1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

18 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08

19 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61
20 Bajrang Lal Agrawal (GPIL Beneficiary Trust)   4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19

  Total B 63556944 45.09 63556944 45.09
C   Seller (s)
21 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 6925592 4.92 2910592 2.06

 22 Narayan Prasad Agrawal 3077384 2.18 2379796 1.69
 23 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 825864 0.59
 24 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6102916 4.33 1441016 1.02
   Total C 21125892 14.99 7557268 5.36
 Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

The Paid-Up Capital of the Godawari Power and Ispat Limited as at 03.01.2023 is 1,40,944,988 Equity Shares of Rs
5/-each.

   Abhishek Agrawal
   Self and for and on behalf of

   Mr. Siddharth Agrawal, Mr. Kumar Agrawal and Mr. Vinay Kumar Agrawal
Raipur, 03.01.2023   Part of promoter Group of Godawari Power and Ispat Limited

Annexure –A

Details of Transactions

Inter Se Transfer amongst Promoter Group
by way of Gift amongst Immediate Relatives